Youth Calendar

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday | Thursday Friday Saturday
February 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Games at
First
Bring Snacks
7:00
8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Kitchen help Laser Tag
for Annual 7:00
General
Meeting
15 16 17 18 19 20 21
Kitchen Meet the
Staff for Moderator
Pancake 7:00
Supper
5:00
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
Youth lead
Prayer of
Confession
and
Assurance
March 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Youth Movie Night
Serving on the big
Communion screen
(gym) 7:00
8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Canada Progressive
Youth Dinner
Service 6:00
Lunch and
Bowling
15 16 17 18 19 20 21
Basketball
night:
Alf and
Andrew
verses the
Youth.
All ages
event
7:00




22

23

24

25

26

27

Dodge Ball
And Deserts
(We are
baking).

All ages
event

7:00

28

29

30

31

April 1

3
Good Friday

Easter

10
Rodolfo’s
Youth Event
First Tee
Indoor Golf
7:00

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Hid and
Seek in the
Dark

All ages
event

7:00

18
Brightwater
Visit

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

SPY
Weekend
(in Yorkton)

26

27

28

29

30




